Q7-US15W-FD
MSC QsevenÊ Module
Rev. 0.91
March 21
th
, 2011
Q7-US15W-FD  Userôs Manual
2

Q7-US15W-FD  Userôs Manual
9
2.1.1 Ordering information
Ordering number Part name CPU SSD TPM Memory
32456 Q7-US15W-001 Z510 NO NO 512MB
32457 Q7-US15W-002 Z530 NO NO 1GB
32128 Q7-US15W-003 Z510 4GB*) YES 1GB
32458 Q7-US15W-004 Z530 4GB*) YES 1GB
*) Solid State Disk SSD85LP1004A
Q7-US15W-FD  Userôs Manual
10
2.2 Block diagram
AT24C04
I2C_INT